GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATION COMMITTEE 1986 ATTENDANCE RECORD

E = Excused o . .. A = Absent , ‘ ‘Blank = Present

J N U M
NAME & DATE o A ARY FEBRUARY ARCH

‘16, 17,721 22723 28 ‘7 12 ‘18 19 21 25 26 4 5 61827 28

REP. CLOUD, Chairman

REP. BARR, V. Chrprsn. | § :E':':“‘E' S E

REP. NANCY BROWN ol ElE B |

REP. WANDA FULLER - ) el 1 B E| &
REP. CLYDE GRAEBER - R R | ¥ E{ |E|g
REP. ELAINE HASSLER

REP. ALFRED RAMIREZ el 1 & E

REP. DALE SPRAGUE B El E el |EIE

REP. THOMAS WALKER

REP, SUGHRUE, RMM. ' '

REP. RICK BOWDEN ' E

REP. JESSEE HARDER

REP. CLARENCE LOVE ~~ "{ " "I'"E |

REP, L.V.'SAM'ROPER

REP., JOHN SUTTER

STAFF:

AVIS SWARTZMAN, Revisor

CAROLYN RAMPEY, Legislative Research Dept.
RUSS MILLS, Legislative Research Dept.
JULIAN EFIRD, Legislative Research Dept.

JACKIE BREYMEYER, Committee Secretary




HB

HB

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
. tB
HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HCR
HCR
HCR

HCR

2153

2237

2282
2293
2528
2573
2699
2700
2714
2793
2884
2885
2922
2948

2960

3040

3041

3102

5005
5006
5007

5028

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

- (Senate Substitute for) - examination 3/27/86
and licensure of plumbers (G.0.)

- (Senate Substitute for) - examination 3/27/86
and licensure of electricians (G.0.)

- board of examiners in optometry (Patterson)

- division of coal development in KDED (Wilbert)

- disposition of unclaimed property act (G.0.)

- concerning board of healing arts (G.0.-F&SA)

- secretary on aging; dept. of aging (G.0.) .2/19/86

- secretary of health & environment & dept. 2/26786
(G.0.)

- adv. comm. on juvenile offender programs 2/12/86
(Fuller)
- relating to veterans (Hayden) 2/18/86

- concerning profession of land surveying G.0O, 2/21/86
- Adv. Comm. on Mexican American Affairs (G.0J5/71/86

- relating to director of property valuation 2/25/86
(Shore)

- establishing the KS. Dept. of Interior
(Roper)

Psd as amended 3/28/86

Psd as amended 3/28/86

Psd 2/26/86
Psd 3/06/86
Psd as amended 3/04/86
Psd as amended 3/04/86
Psd as amended 3/04/86
Psd as amended 2/26/86

Rpt. Adversely 2/26/86

- fgzygérzoffonomxc Dev. Policy Committee " referred to Ways & Means Committee
- provisions of sunset law on mined-land 3/06/86 Psd 3/06/86

reclamation board (G.0.)

- establishing the office of laboratory 3/05/86
services equipment fee fund (G.0.)

- veterans exposed to chemical agents while 3/18/86
serving in the armed forces

- ins. comm. constitutional office
state treasurer & ins. comm. const. office
~ state treasurer constutional office

- revise article 6 of the Kansas State 1/28/86
constitution; relating to education

Psd 3/06/86

Psd 3/28/86

2/19/86 (to Education)



