E = Excused				A	= Ab	sent						Blan!	k =	Pre	sen	t			
NAME & DATE	16	J 17	A N U	A R	Y 23	28	7	F 12	Е В 18	R U 19	A R 21	Y 25	26	M 4	A 5	R (С Н 18	27	28
REP. CLOUD, Chairman																			
REP. BARR, V. Chrprsn.	E	E		E	ļ				_E_								1	1	
REP. NANCY BROWN		E	E									_E_						'	
REP. WANDA FULLER		Е	1				E										Е	E	
REP. CLYDE GRAEBER										E							Е	E	E
REP. ELAINE HASSLER								E											
REP. ALFRED RAMIREZ		E					E				E								
REP. DALE SPRAGUE										E		E	E			E		E	Е
REP. THOMAS WALKER																			
REP. SUGHRUE, RMM																			
REP. RICK BOWDEN		E																	E
REP. JESSEE HARDER									E										
REP. CLARENCE LOVE		E														Е		E	
REP. L.V."SAM"ROPER						E	E												
REP. JOHN SUTTER																			

STAFF:

AVIS SWARTZMAN, Revisor

CAROLYN RAMPEY, Legislative Research Dept.

RUSS MILLS, Legislative Research Dept.

JULIAN EFIRD, Legislative Research Dept.

JACKIE BREYMEYER, Committee Secretary

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

НВ	2153 -	(Senate Substitute for) - examination and licensure of plumbers (G.O.)	3/27/86	Psd as amended 3/28/86
НВ	2237 -	(Senate Substitute for) - examination and licensure of electricians (G.O.)	3/27/86	Psd as amended 3/28/86
нв	2282 -	board of examiners in optometry (Patterson)	
НВ	2293 -	division of coal development in KDED (Wilbe	ert)	
НВ	2528 -	disposition of unclaimed property act (G.O.	.)	
НВ	2573 -	concerning board of healing arts (G.OF&SA	4)	
НВ	2699 -	secretary on aging; dept. of aging (G.O.)	- 2/19/86	Ps& 2/26/86
НВ	2700 -	secretary of health & environment & dept. (G.O.)	2/26786	Psd 3/06/86
НВ	2714 -	adv. comm. on juvenile offender programs (Fuller)	2/12/86	Psd as amended 3/04/86
нв	2793 -	relating to veterans (Hayden)	2/18/86	Psd as amended 3/04/86
нв	2884 -	concerning profession of land surveying G.O). 2/21/86	Psd as amended 3/04/86
чв	2885 -	Adv. Comm. on Mexican American Affairs (G.O	2/21/86	Psd as amended 2/26/86
, nB	2922 -	relating to director of property valuation (Shore)	2/25/86	Rpt. Adversely 2/26/86
НВ	2948 -	establishing the KS. Dept. of Interior (Roper)		
НВ	2960 -	est. St. Economic Dev. Policy Committee (Helgerson)	referred	to Ways & Means Committee
НВ	3040 -	provisions of sunset law on mined-land reclamation board (G.O.)	3/06/86	Psd 3/06/86
НВ	3041 -	establishing the office of laboratory services equipment fee fund (G.O.)	3/05/86	Psd 3/06/86
НВ	3102 -	veterans exposed to chemical agents while serving in the armed forces	3/18/86	Psd 3/28/86
HCR	5005 -	ins. comm. constitutional office		
HCR	5006 -	state treasurer & ins. comm. const. office		
		state treasurer constutional office		,
HCR	5028 -	revise article 6 of the Kansas State constitution; relating to education	1/28/86	2/19/86 (to Education)